TIR A LARC

Comité
Départemental
Bouches du Rhéne

e

ETAPE 1

NOM

MANN LOUANE

BRIATTE GIL CAMERON
RICAUD LOUISON

CARRE KATELL

ENGELVIN PELLERIN LOUISA

CARDELLI LEO
PEREZ THEO
SALTON ELYAS

FIRPI ANTOINE
IZQUIERDO MATHYS
MOUTET BAPTISTE
ROUX LUCCA
HUARDEL STEEVE
MAGNIER COLIN
CAMPELLO MATHIAS
WOLTERS GAEL
MIKITUK GABRIEL
MOAN HAYDEN
CHRISTIAN THEOPHILE
BARDO-CAUSSE SIMON

ESCUDIER JULIE
DERRIVES KIARA
ROIRON YVANE
SIZIAN CHRISTINA

FONTENEAU GAUTHIER
GAUTHIER FLORIAN
BEGLIN-DELMISSIER NATHAN
GUILLEMET PAUL

CHABROL NATHAN
BARDO-CAUSSE BASTIEN
PAULY LUCAS

DE PIETRO TONY
MOURGUES NATHAN
LEBOURGEOIS ALLOYS
MENGUY SEBASTIEN

LE ROUX OSCAR

VENTABREN

CLUB

ST MARTIN DE CRAU
ST MARTIN DE CRAU
ST MARTIN DE CRAU
SALON LA BARBEN
GEMENOS

GEMENOS
TROIS LUCS
CHATEAURENARD

GEMENOS

AIX EN PROVENCE
PELISSANNE

AIX EN PROVENCE
GEMENOS
PELISSANNE
PELISSANNE
GEMENOS
PELISSANNE

ST MARTIN DE CRAU
PELISSANNE
PELISSANNE

AIX EN PROVENCE
AIX EN PROVENCE
PELISSANNE
GEMENOS

GEMENOS
VENTABREN
ARLES
GEMENOS

ISTRES
PELISSANNE

AIX EN PROVENCE
ISTRES

AIX EN PROVENCE
GEMENOS
MALLEMORT
PELISSANNE
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TIR NATURE
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225
185
175
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105

260
205
195
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245
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120
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250
245
165
115

265
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160
130

350
345
260
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240
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175
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POINT
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33
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33
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MICALLEF TOM
BESSAIRE ADAM

BINKOWSKI JOLY ELSA
SIGLER ELISA

PONCET ALIX
CATHELAND CLOTHILDE

SAVI OLVEN
GUESDON NICOLAS
CUCCHI EDOUARD
SAJIN DAN

SCARICI LUCAS

CHOULEUR STARACE LUCAS
LE ROUX MARIUS

SARIAN AYMERIC

FORT DAMIAN

MESLIN AMBRE
SCHACHTELE ELEANORE

GAUTIER NAOMIE

TOMATIS ENZO
MASKRI ADLANE
DENE AXEL

DE SARIO LEO

CHABROL AXEL
MICALLEF LEO

COSTE GILLES
PEREZ LAURENT
MOAN JEREMY

DE SARIO PHILIPPE
MARTINES FLORIAN
LOPEZ AURELIEN

ISTRES
SALON LA BARBEN

VENTABREN
VENTABREN

GEMENOS
GEMENOS

TROIS LUCS
VENTABREN
GEMENOS
FOS SUR MER
TROIS LUCS

PELISSANNE
PELISSANNE
ISTRES

SALON LA BARBEN

ISTRES
AIX EN PROVENCE

ISTRES

PEYNIER

TROIS LUCS
VENTABREN
TROIS LUCS

ISTRES

ISTRES

TROIS LUCS
TROIS LUCS

ST MARTIN DE CRAU

TROIS LUCS
TROIS LUCS
TROIS LUCS
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160
140

190
110

346
185
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330
305
280
190
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240
215
155
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185
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